(Chairman & Managing Director)   (Whole Time Director)
CA Vijay Thanawala   DIN:01587154   DIN:08181048
(Proprietor)
M.No.: 15632

   Omkar Herlekar   Mithun Jadhav

169

Annexure IV
LASA SUPERGENERICS LIMITED
Notes forming Part of the Financial Information
Restated Summary Statement of Changes in Equity

(Rs in Lakhs)
EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL : Balance as at

31st
March,2016
(Proforma)

Changes in
equity

share capital
during the

year

Balance as at
31st

March,2017
(Proforma)

Changes in
equity

share capital
during the year

Balance as at
31st March,

2018

Changes in
equity

share capital
during the year

Balance as at
30th June, 2018

Issued, Subscribed  and paid up:
Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each 5.00   -   5.00   2,281.44   2,286.44   -   2,286.44

OTHER EQUITY  :

Particulars

Capital
Reserve

Securities
Premium
Reserve

Retained
Earnings Total

Balance as at April 1,2016 ( Proforma) 2,057.80   5,553.70   -   (257.67)   5,296.03
Profit/(Loss) for the year -   -   -   234.59   234.59
Remeasurements of net defined benefit plans

-   -   -   (1.21)   (1.21)
Balance as at 31st March,2017 (Proforma) 2,057.80   5,553.70   -   (24.30)   7,587.20
Profit/(Loss) for the year -   -   -   1,203.39   1,203.39
Remeasurements of net defined benefit plans

-   -   -   (1.61)   (1.61)
In Persuant to the Scheme (2,057.80)   -   -   -   (2,057.80)
Share Capital Issued during the year -   -   2,728.43   -   2,728.43
Balance as at 31st March,2018 -   5,553.70   2,728.43   1,177.48   9,459.61

Profit/(Loss) for the year -   -   -   (188.08)   (188.08)
Balance as at 30th June,2018 -   5,553.70   2,728.43   989.39   9,271.53

Share
Suspense
Account

Reserves and Surplus
(Rs in Lakhs)

170

ANNEXURE - V
Lasa Supergenerics Limited
Notes to restated Financial Information

1. Corporate Information

Lasa Supergenerics Limited (the Company) is a company registered under Companies Act, 2013 and incorporated on
March 11, 2016. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of manufacturing API bulk drugs products. The
company’s shares got listed on National Stock Exchange & Bombay Stock Exchange as on 21st September, 2017 and has
a registered office located at Plot No. C-105, Mahad Industrial Area, Mahad, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra-402309